CH \$40.00 040838 6605468

	RECORDATION FOR	RM COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
	PATENTS ONLY		Patent and Trademark Office
			Docket No: A20-016
	To the Honorable Commissione ase record the attached original	r of Patents and Trademarks:	hf
Name of conveying party(ies		2. Name and address of rec	eiving party(ies).
LUMINIS PTY LTD.		Name:	
		Internal Address:	
dditional name(s) of conveying party tached?	(ies) Yes X No		
Nature of conveyance:			
		Street Address: 1 <sup>ST</sup> I	
Assignment	Merger	10-2	0 Pulteney Street
		A 1 1 1 1 O conthe Arrest	
Security Agreement X Change of Name		Adelaide, South Australia 5000	
		Australia	
Other	13, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(	es) attached?
•			
. Application number(s) or		the the susception date of the 2	nnlication
If this document is being is:	filed together with a new applica	nion, the execution date of the a	ррасалон
A. Patent Application No.(s):		B. Patent No.(s): 6,605	,468
Additic			
	onal numbers attached?	Yes X	
5. Name and address of par	ty to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applicat	ions and patents
	ty to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applicat	ions and patents 1
5. Name and address of par	rty to whom correspondence ould be mailed:	6. Total number of applicat involved: 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41	ions and patents1
<ol> <li>Name and address of par concerning document sho Name Coleman Sudol</li> </ol>	rty to whom correspondence ould be mailed:	6. Total number of applicat involved: 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41 Enclosed	ions and patents1
5. Name and address of par concerning document sho	rty to whom correspondence ould be mailed:	6. Total number of applicat involved: 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41 Enclosed X Authorized to be cha	ions and patents 1
<ol> <li>Name and address of par concerning document sho Name Coleman Sudol</li> </ol>	rty to whom correspondence ould be mailed:	6. Total number of applicat involved: 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41 Enclosed	ions and patents1 ) \$40.00 arged to deposit account
<ol> <li>Name and address of par concerning document sho Name Coleman Sudol Internal Address:</li> </ol>	rty to whom correspondence ould be mailed:	6. Total number of applicat involved: 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41 Enclosed X Authorized to be cha	ions and patents 1 ) \$40.00 arged to deposit account . 8 below.
<ol> <li>Name and address of par concerning document sho Name Coleman Sudol Internal Address:</li> </ol>	rty to whom correspondence ould be mailed: Sapone, P.C. Colorado Avenue	<ul> <li>6. Total number of applicat involved:</li> <li>7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.44</li> <li>Enclosed</li> <li>X Authorized to be cha specified in item No</li> <li>8. Deposit account number</li> </ul>	ions and patents 1 ) \$40.00 arged to deposit account . 8 below. r: 04-0838
<ol> <li>Name and address of par concerning document sho Name Coleman Sudol Internal Address:</li> <li>Street Address: 714 (</li> </ol>	rty to whom correspondence buld be mailed: Sapone, P.C. Colorado Avenue e: CT ZIP: 06605-160	<ul> <li>6. Total number of applicat involved:</li> <li>7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.44</li> <li>Enclosed</li> <li>X Authorized to be cha specified in item No</li> <li>8. Deposit account number</li> </ul>	ions and patents 1) \$40.00 arged to deposit account . 8 below.
<ol> <li>Name and address of par concerning document sho Name Coleman Sudol Internal Address:</li> <li>Street Address: 714 (</li> </ol>	rty to whom correspondence buld be mailed: Sapone, P.C. Colorado Avenue e: CT ZIP: 06605-160	6. Total number of applicat involved: 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.44 Enclosed X Authorized to be cha specified in item No 8. Deposit account number (Attach duplicate copy of this	ions and patents 1 ) \$40.00 arged to deposit account . 8 below. r: 04-0838
<ol> <li>Name and address of par concerning document sho Name Coleman Sudol Internal Address:</li> <li>Street Address: 714 ( City: Bridgeport State</li> </ol>	rty to whom correspondence build be mailed: Sapone, P.C. Colorado Avenue e: CT ZIP: 06605-160 DO NOT USE	6. Total number of applicat involved: 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.44 Enclosed X Authorized to be cha specified in item No 8. Deposit account number (Attach duplicate copy of this E THIS SPACE	ions and patents 1) \$40.00 arged to deposit account . 8 below. r: 04-0838 page if paying by deposit account)
<ol> <li>Name and address of par concerning document sho Name Coleman Sudol Internal Address:</li> <li>Street Address: 714 ( City: Bridgeport State</li> <li>Statement and Signature</li> </ol>	rty to whom correspondence buld be mailed: Sapone, P.C. Colorado Avenue e: CT ZIP: 06605-160 DO NOT USE	6. Total number of applicat involved: 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.44 Enclosed X Authorized to be cha specified in item No 8. Deposit account number (Attach duplicate copy of this E THIS SPACE	ions and patents 1) \$40.00 arged to deposit account . 8 below. r: 04-0838 page if paying by deposit account)
<ol> <li>Name and address of par concerning document sho Name Coleman Sudol Internal Address:</li> <li>Street Address: 714 ( City: Bridgeport State</li> <li>Statement and Signatur any attached copy is a state</li> </ol>	rty to whom correspondence build be mailed: Sapone, P.C. Colorado Avenue e: CT ZIP: 06605-160 DO NOT USE	6. Total number of applicat involved: 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.44 Enclosed X Authorized to be cha specified in item No 8. Deposit account number (Attach duplicate copy of this E THIS SPACE	ions and patents 1) \$40.00 arged to deposit account . 8 below. r: 04-0838 page if paying by deposit account) mation is true and correct and
<ol> <li>Name and address of par concerning document sho Name Coleman Sudol Internal Address:</li> <li>Street Address: 714 ( City: Bridgeport State</li> <li>9. Statement and Signatur any attached copy is a Henry D. Coleman</li> </ol>	rty to whom correspondence buld be mailed: Sapone, P.C. Colorado Avenue e: CT ZIP: 06605-160 DO NOT USE	6. Total number of applicat involved: 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.44 Enclosed X Authorized to be cha specified in item No 8. Deposit account number (Attach duplicate copy of this E THIS SPACE	ions and patents 1
<ol> <li>Name and address of par concerning document sho Name Coleman Sudol Internal Address:</li> <li>Street Address: 714 ( City: Bridgeport State</li> <li>Statement and Signatur any attached copy is a state</li> </ol>	rty to whom correspondence ould be mailed: Sapone, P.C. Colorado Avenue e: CT ZIP: 06605-160 DO NOT USE re. To the best of my knowledge true copy of the original docume	6. Total number of applicat involved: 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.44 Enclosed X Authorized to be cha specified in item No 8. Deposit account number (Attach duplicate copy of this E THIS SPACE	ions and patents 1 ) \$40.00 arged to deposit account . 8 below. r: 04-0838 page if paying by deposit account) mation is true and correct and

LUMINIS PTY. LIMITED Level 11 10 Pultency Street ADELAIDE SA 5000

Remove this top section if desired before framing

# **Certificate of Registration on Change of Name**

This is to certify that,

#### LUMINIS PTY. LIMITED

Australian Company Number 008 027 085

did on the thirtieth day of April 2002 change its name to

### ADELAIDE RESEARCH & INNOVATION PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 008 027 085

The company is a proprietary company.

The company is limited by shares.

The company is taken to be registered under the Corporations Act 2001 m South Australia and the date of commencement of registration is the minth day of December, 1983.

> Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this thirtieth day of April, 2002.

Ani Kinot

David Knott Chairman



TOTAL P.02

PATENT REEL: 014097 FRAME: 0725 COLEMAN SUDOL SAPONE P.C. 714 Colorado Ave. Bridgeport, CT 06605-1601 (203) 366-3560 Fax: (203)335-6779

#### TELECOPIER COVER SHEET

DATE: November 3, 2003

**OUR FILE:** A20-016

Patent No.: US 6,605,4<u>68</u>

## For: ADELAIDE RESEARCH & INNOVATION PTY LTD

203-335-6899 TELECOPIER NO. TRANSMITTING FROM:

TELECOPIER NO. TRANSMITTING TO: 703-306-5995

TO: U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Re: Name Change Recordation

FROM: Curtis L. Schrandt, Esq.

NUMBER OF PAGES INCLUDING THIS PAGE: 8

COMMENTS: Please record the enclosed name change documentation in the above-identified patent.

CERTIFICATION OF FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION

I hereby certify that this paper and the papers referred to herein are being facsimile transmitted to the Patent and Trademark Office on the date shown below.

Curtis L. Schrandt

November 3, 2003 Date:

PLEASE NOTE: The information contained in this facsimile message is privileged and confidential, and is intended only for the use of the individual named above and others specifically authorized to receive it. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you received this communication in error, or if any problems occur with transmission, please notify us immediately by telephone: (203) 366-3560. Thank you.

> PATENT REEL: 014097 FRAME: 0726

**RECORDED: 11/03/2003**